STATE

COLOR IT BLUE BOM -

SHOP NAME

COTTAGE NEEDLEWORKS

BLUE PETUNIA QUILTS

QUILT EMPORIUM

QUILT'N THINGS

THE QUILT STORE

QUILTING BY THE BAY

TINY STITCHES

B & J SEWING CENTER

YOUR QUILTING STASH

ALWAYS IN STITCHES
CAROLINE'S COTTAGE COTTONS
HEAVEN ON EARTH INC.
SEWING TREASURE

MOM'S COTTON SHOP

KNIGHT'S

COUNTRY STITCHES LTD
HEARTS TO HOLLY

MAIN STREET QUILTING

FOUR PINES QUILTING

SEWING DIVA QUILT & GIFTNSHOP
LOG CABIN FABRICS

MISSION ROSE QUILTERY
PATCHWORK GARDEN

SEW NICE

BELLA QUILTS

COUNTRY FABRICS

FABRIC SHACK INC.-QUILT SHOP

Participating Retailers as of 16 SEPTEMER, 2015

ADDRESS

4524 SOUTHLAKE PARKWAY
74631 HIGHWAY 70

4918 TOPANGA CANYON BLVD
2411 HONOLULU AVENUE
12710 LOWELL BLVD.

2303 WINONA DRIVE

2520 E. PIEDMONT ROAD
616 SOUTH MAIN STREET
1722 CITY ROAD 725 E.

1808 EAST CONNER

195 WESTON STREET

4767 N. STATE ROAD 15
1605 S. MAIN

2035 ASHLAND ROAD

1901 U.S. ROUTE ONE

2200 COOLIDGE RD.

107 MASON STREET

128 EAST MAIN STREET

38 SUMMER STREET

16 MANNING STREET

1145 ROUTE 9 W

2803 BREWERTON ROAD
6281 TRANSIT ROAD

6142 STATE HIGHWAY 12
954 MAIN STREET

6142 GANGES 5 POINTS ROAD
145 MIAMI STREET

CITY, STATE

BIRMINGHAM, AL
PORTOLA, CA
WOODLAND HILL, CA
MONTROSE CA
BROOMFIELD CO
PANAMA CITY FL
MARIETTA GA
BOURBONNAIS IL
CISNE IL
NOBLESVILLE IN
ROME CITY IN
WABASH, IN
ANGOLA IN
GREENUP KY
CAPE NEDDICK ME
EAST LANSING Ml
CHARLEVOIX M
BOZEMAN MT
CLAREMONT NH
DERRY NH
SELKIRK NY
MATTYDALE, NY
EAST AMHERST NY
NORWICH NY
HAMILTON OH
SHILOH OH
WAYNESVILLE OH

ZIP E MAIL

35244 reginameyer@att.net
96122 morrisonsusank@gmail.com
91364 lisa@quiltemporium.com
91020 linda@quiltnthings.com
80020 quilters@thequiltstore.net
32405 gbtb@knology.net

30062 tinystitches@bellsouth.net
60914 pam@bjsew.com

62823 gwinger57@hotmail.com
46060 neenburrow@aol.com
46784 dcjenorth@embargmail.com

46992 info@heavenonearthofwabash.com

46703 sewlutions@locl.net

41144 sue@momscottonshop.net
03902 mdk@mainequiltshop.com
48823 stitches@countrystitches.com
49720 heartstoholly@yahoo.com
59715 info@mainstreetquiltingco.com
03743 info@fourpinesquilting.com
03038 sewingdivaO9@gmail.com
12158 LCF1145@gmail.com

13211 info@missionrosequiltery.com
14051 pgarden8705@gmail.com
13815 sewnice@frontiernet.net
45013 raven@bellaquiltsoh.com
44878 info@countryfabrics.net
45068 questions@fabricshack.com

WEBSITE

www.quiltemporium.com
www.quiltnthings.com

www.quiltingbythebay.com
http://www.tinystitches.com/

www.alwaysinstitches1.com
www.carlinescottagecottons.com

www.momscottonshop.net
www.mainequiltshop.com
www.countrystitches.com
www.heartstoholly.com
www.mainstreetquiltingco.com
www.fourpinesquilting.com

www.logcabinfabrics.net
www.missionrosequiltery.com

www.sewnicenorwich.com
bellaquiltsoh.com
www.countryfabrics.net
www.fabricshack.com

PHONE

2058373579
5308324026
8187048238
8189572287
3034650750
8502157282
7705651113
8159379955
6188352681
3177764227
2608543900
7658335461
2606656948
6064732164
2073612500
5173512416
2315472729
4065866097
6035433311
6032161647
5187672040
3154523247
7168109088
6073342477
5137373999
4198963785
5138970092



OH
OR
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
VA
VA
WA
WA
Wi

QUILT BEGINNINGS
SEW CUTE QUILTING

COMMON THREADS QUILTING

MEMORIES BY THE YARD
ONE QUILT PLACE

RICHLAND SEWING CENTER

THE QUILT ROOM

THE SCRAPPY QUILTER
WATT A FIND

BELLA FABRICS

STITCH BY STITCH QUILT SHOP LLC
BEAR CREEK QUILTING COMPANY
LOVING STITCHES QUILT SHOP

THE PICKET FENCE

6592 SAWMILL ROAD

11707 OLD HIGHWAY 99 S.

315 S. ROGERS STREET
8015 MAINLAND

648 POST OAK ROAD
850 WEST PIPELINE
11515 FM 1960 "E"

1208 FM 78 SUITE J
910 W. KEARNEY

3235 BRIDGE ROAD
6501 CENTRALIA ROAD
P.O. BOX 1906

306 STATE AVENUE

100 W. BLACKHAWK AVENUE

DUBLIN, OH

DILLARD, OR
WAXAHACHIE TX
SAN ANTONIO TX
FREDRICKSBURG TX
HURST TX

HUFFMAN TX
SCHERTZ TX
MESQUITE, TX
SUFFOLK, VA
CHESTERFIELD, VA
VANCOUVER, WA
MARYSVILLE WA
PRAIRIE DU CHIEN, WI

43017 QuiltBegin@aol.com

97432 cathy_hudgins@hotmail.com
75165 shop@commonthreadsquilting.com
78250 memoriesbytheyard@sbcglobal.net
78624 beverly@onequiltplace.com

76053 jplant@swbell.net

77336 CJQUILTROOM@YAHOO.COM
78154 thescrappyquilter@gmail.com
75149 wattafind1@yahoo.com

23437 bellafabrics@charter.net

23832 stitchbystitchquiltshop@yahoo.com
98668 info@bearcreekquiltingcompany.com
98270 info@lovingstitches.net

53821

www.quiltbeginnings.com

www.commonthreadsquilting.com
www.memoriesbytheyard.com

www.richlandsewing.com

www.bellafabricsonline.com

www.lovingstitches.net

6147992688
5415807700
9729350510
2105204833
8309904140
8175904447
2813249018
2102818667
9728964088
7574839071
8043189575
5419053119
3606594006
6083264593



